
 
   

FALL 2016 VOLLEYTENNIS 

League Schedule 
 
       
 

Division I 

  All Nighters Heavy Hitters 
 Ball Hogs  Volley Girls   
     
 
  
  
 

      
 
 

DAY         DATE         TIME          VISITORS                                HOME                      LOCATION 
 

Monday  Sept. 26    7:00 p.m. Ball Hogs vs. Heavy Hitters Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Volley Girls  vs. All Nighters Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Oct. 3 7:00 p.m. Heavy Hitters  vs. All Nighters Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Ball Hogs  vs. Volley Girls Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Oct. 10 7:00 p.m. All Nighters  vs. Ball Hogs Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Heavy Hitters  vs. Volley Girls Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Oct. 17 7:00 p.m. All Nighters  vs. Volley Girls Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Ball Hogs  vs. Heavy Hitters Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Oct. 24 7:00 p.m. Volley Girls  vs. Ball Hogs Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. All Nighters  vs. Heavy Hitters Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Nov. 7 7:00 p.m. Volley Girls  vs. Heavy Hitters Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Ball Hogs  vs. All Nighters Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Nov. 14 7:00 p.m. Volley Girls  vs. All Nighters Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Heavy Hitters  vs. Ball Hogs Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Nov. 21 7:00 p.m. Heavy Hitters  vs. All Nighters Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Volley Girls     vs. Ball Hogs Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Nov. 28 7:00 p.m. All Nighters vs. Ball Hogs Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. Heavy Hitters vs. Volley Girls Del Valle 2 
 
Monday Dec. 5 7:00 p.m. Ball Hogs vs. Heavy Hitters Del Valle 1 
  7:00 p.m. All Nighters vs. Volley Girls Del Valle 2 
    

 

Register for Spring League January 9-20! 

Call 562-866-9771 ext. 2408 for registration packet and forms. 

 

Games will be played at the 
following park: 
Del Valle     5939 Henrilee St.   429-0545 
 

Practice 
Games 


